

YOU KNOW THE DIFFERENCE THAT OWNING A ROSEHAVEN HOME CAN MAKE! YOUR CONTINUED LOYALTY & CONFIDENCE IN ROSEHAVEN HOMES MEANS A GREAT DEAL TO US. THAT'S WHY WE HAVE INTRODUCED THE ROSEHAVEN LOYALTY RECOGNITION PROGRAM. WHEN YOU PURCHASE FROM US MORE THAN ONCE, WE'LL GIVE YOU ...



\$5,000 IN FREE UPGRADES TO SAY THANKS!

It's our way of recognizing your commitment to Rosehaven Homes as your builder of preference. Plus our Loyalty Recognition Program is in addition to any current "community bonuses" we may be offering.

CURRENT ROSEHAVEN HOMEOWNER

Name:
Current Community Name of Residence:
Current Lot # & Municipal Address:
Current City/Town:

NEW ROSEHAVEN PURCHASE INFORMATION

New Community: ____

Lot # & Street Name: _____

City/Town: _

Current Rosehaven

Homeowner/Purchaser:		
	Signature	Date
Sales Representative:		
	Signature	Date
Head Office Verification of Eligibility:		
	Signature	Date
Rosehaven Homes A.S.O.:		
	Signature	Date

- The Rosehaven Homes Loyalty Recognition is valid on the purchase of a new Rosehaven home.
- This form must be completed and submitted at the time the Agreement of Purchase and Sale is entered into in order to be valid.
 To qualify for the Rosehaven Homes Loyalty Program, you must be the original owner and currently own a Rosehaven Home OR you are a Rosehaven purchaser of a home that has not closed (subject to head office verification).
- The \$5,000 in upgrades is inclusive of HST and cannot be substituted for cash discount or credit on closing.
- This referral cannot be combined with any other referral program (i.e. Make a friend A Neighbour or outside Agent referral).